
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 6 1.743 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 343,1
De 1 a 4 años 8 7.750 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.656,9 410,5
De 5 a 9 años 1 10.954 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.246,4 45,3
De 10 a 14 años 2 9.791 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.201,1 101,3
De 15 a 19 años 0 8.894 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.099,9 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 4 9.651 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.099,9 205,3
De 25 a 29 años 2 10.581 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.894,6 93,4
De 30 a 34 años 2 13.123 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.801,2 75,3
De 35 a 39 años 7 15.599 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.725,9 221,2
De 40 a 44 años 17 14.657 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.504,7 569,3
De 45 a 49 años 21 12.993 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.935,4 789,0
De 50 a 54 años 46 10.950 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.146,4 2.017,0
De 55 a 59 años 41 8.625 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.129,3 2.231,8
De 60 a 64 años 50 7.125 0,0 0,5 0,0 92.897,5 3.199,7
De 65 a 69 años 80 6.209 0,0 0,5 0,1 89.697,9 5.587,3
De 70 a 74 años 86 4.931 0,0 0,5 0,1 84.110,5 7.008,4
De 75 a 79 años 136 4.224 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.102,1 11.540,7
De 80 a 84 años 184 3.332 0,1 0,5 0,2 65.561,4 15.906,1
De 85 y más años 347 2.646 0,1 0,5 1,0 49.655,3 49.655,3
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 3 917 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 326,1
De 1 a 4 años 2 3.928 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.673,9 202,7
De 5 a 9 años 0 5.526 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.471,2 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 1 5.146 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.471,2 96,6
De 15 a 19 años 0 4.617 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.374,6 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 3 4.919 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.374,6 302,7
De 25 a 29 años 0 5.248 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.071,9 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 1 6.374 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.071,9 77,7
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 4 7.952 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.994,2 248,5
De 40 a 44 años 9 7.552 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.745,7 586,0
De 45 a 49 años 18 6.606 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.159,7 1.330,9
De 50 a 54 años 29 5.387 0,0 0,4 0,0 96.828,7 2.565,8
De 55 a 59 años 28 4.195 0,0 0,4 0,0 94.262,9 3.086,4
De 60 a 64 años 31 3.332 0,0 0,5 0,1 91.176,5 4.144,4
De 65 a 69 años 59 2.895 0,0 0,5 0,1 87.032,1 8.412,1
De 70 a 74 años 50 2.265 0,0 0,5 0,1 78.620,1 8.184,8
De 75 a 79 años 80 1.765 0,1 0,5 0,2 70.435,3 14.458,6
De 80 a 84 años 87 1.352 0,1 0,5 0,3 55.976,7 15.476,5
De 85 y más años 135 881 0,2 0,5 1,0 40.500,3 40.500,3
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 3 826 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 361,9
De 1 a 4 años 6 3.822 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.638,1 623,6
De 5 a 9 años 1 5.428 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.014,5 91,2
De 10 a 14 años 1 4.645 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.923,3 106,4
De 15 a 19 años 0 4.277 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.816,9 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 4.732 0,0 1,0 0,0 98.816,9 104,4
De 25 a 29 años 2 5.333 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.712,5 184,9
De 30 a 34 años 1 6.749 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.527,5 73,0
De 35 a 39 años 3 7.647 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.454,6 193,0
De 40 a 44 años 8 7.105 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.261,6 551,7
De 45 a 49 años 3 6.387 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.709,9 229,2
De 50 a 54 años 17 5.563 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.480,7 1.478,2
De 55 a 59 años 13 4.430 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.002,5 1.398,5
De 60 a 64 años 19 3.793 0,0 0,4 0,0 94.604,1 2.335,4
De 65 a 69 años 21 3.314 0,0 0,5 0,0 92.268,7 2.875,3
De 70 a 74 años 36 2.666 0,0 0,5 0,1 89.393,4 5.831,8
De 75 a 79 años 56 2.459 0,0 0,5 0,1 83.561,6 9.018,4
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 97 1.980 0,1 0,5 0,2 74.543,2 16.295,0
De 85 y más años 212 1.765 0,1 0,5 1,0 58.248,2 58.248,2
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.662,7 8.206.233,5 82,1
397.666,5 8.106.570,8 81,3
496.157,1 7.708.904,3 77,7
495.742,8 7.212.747,3 72,7
495.499,4 6.717.004,4 67,8
495.216,8 6.221.505,1 62,8
494.263,9 5.726.288,2 57,9
493.812,7 5.232.024,3 53,0
492.972,2 4.738.211,6 48,0
490.851,3 4.245.239,4 43,1
488.186,4 3.754.388,1 38,3
480.141,7 3.266.201,7 33,6
469.500,1 2.786.060,0 29,3
455.952,0 2.316.559,9 24,9
433.645,1 1.860.607,9 20,7
401.844,0 1.426.962,8 17,0
358.440,5 1.025.118,8 13,3
288.038,7 666.678,3 10,2
378.639,6 378.639,6 7,6

99.682,2 7.942.053,9 79,4
398.072,5 7.842.371,7 78,7
497.356,0 7.444.299,2 74,8
497.050,4 6.946.943,2 69,8
496.873,1 6.449.892,8 64,9
496.342,3 5.953.019,8 59,9
495.359,5 5.456.677,5 55,1
495.236,1 4.961.318,0 50,1
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
494.092,5 4.466.081,9 45,1
491.716,0 3.971.989,5 40,2
488.450,9 3.480.273,5 35,5
476.620,0 2.991.822,6 30,9
462.413,1 2.515.202,6 26,7
445.456,8 2.052.789,5 22,5
412.761,0 1.607.332,7 18,5
370.770,4 1.194.571,7 15,2
318.992,0 823.801,3 11,7
240.507,6 504.809,3 9,0
264.301,7 264.301,7 6,5

99.641,1 8.455.333,9 84,6
397.244,3 8.355.692,8 83,9
494.921,3 7.958.448,5 80,4
494.400,8 7.463.527,2 75,5
494.084,4 6.969.126,4 70,5
494.058,7 6.475.042,0 65,5
493.148,2 5.980.983,3 60,6
492.378,8 5.487.835,1 55,7
491.844,1 4.995.456,3 50,7
489.995,8 4.503.612,2 45,8
487.944,1 4.013.616,5 41,1
483.712,3 3.525.672,3 36,2
476.553,0 3.041.960,0 31,7
466.211,1 2.565.407,1 27,1
453.753,3 2.099.195,9 22,8
431.875,3 1.645.442,7 18,4
396.004,1 1.213.567,4 14,5
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
332.619,3 817.563,3 11,0
484.944,0 484.944,0 8,3
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